
Prog. RAGIONE SOCIALE P.IVA
Comune

sede intervento

Punteggio 

dichiarato

Contributo 

richiesto

Progressivo 

contributo

1 QASBA S.r.l. 03645420542 Spoleto 91,25 € 33.072,49 € 833.072,49

2 ACME PRODUZIONI S.r.l. 10245151005 Spoleto 80 € 50.726,20 € 883.798,69

3 LA FATTORIA DI BUCCIOLI LUCILLA 02021380544 Spoleto 73,5 € 29.537,80 € 913.336,49

4 SPADONI MICHELANGELO 02444230540 Spoleto 60 € 53.711,85 € 967.048,33

5 IMMAGINAZIONE SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA SOCIALE 02488730546 Spoleto 59 € 70.000,00 € 1.037.048,33

6 TRE EFFE S.r.l. 04521451007 Spoleto 53,15 € 25.802,70 € 1.062.851,03

7 SORGENTE FONTEPINO S.r.l. 03652220546 Spoleto 52,25 € 70.000,00 € 1.132.851,03

8 GRUB S.r.l. 02204370544 Spoleto 46,5 € 14.385,00 € 1.147.236,03

9 AI NORCIA IN TAVOLA S.r.l. 03600190544 Norcia 45,69 € 61.171,63 € 1.208.407,66

10 AI MARIOTTI DOMENICO 01779270436 Preci 45,25 € 36.468,22 € 1.244.875,88

11 AI IL COLLACCIO DI RAFFAELE BALDONI & C. S.a.s. 01399890548 Preci 44,45 € 69.988,66 € 1.314.864,54

12 PROMO S.r.l.s. 03614060543 Spoleto 41,1 € 29.020,43 € 1.343.884,96

13 AI TAVERNA DE' MASSARI S.a.s. DI GREGORI EMILIANO E C. 02507980544 Norcia 40,98 € 14.474,14 € 1.358.359,10

14 TEAMUP S.r.l.s. 03662920549 Spoleto 40,85 € 14.782,57 € 1.373.141,67

15 AI DI CURZIO INCOMING S.r.l. 03189870540 Cascia 40,5 € 70.000,00 € 1.443.141,67

16 AI CENTRO SALUTE S.r.l. SEMPLIFICATA 03471370548 Norcia 40,25 € 70.000,00 € 1.513.141,67

17 LAURA SANTARELLI - HOTEL DESIGN SOLUTIONS 03549790545 Spoleto 37,5 € 41.162,74 € 1.554.304,40

18 BINI GIUSEPPINA 00768770547 Spoleto 36,25 € 19.466,30 € 1.573.770,70

19 ALBERGO CLITUNNO S.n.c. DEI F.LLI TOMASSONI 01825240540 Spoleto 36 € 61.782,70 € 1.635.553,40

20 CAFFE' COLLICOLA DI DANILO E CINTHIA DI DANILO PROIETTI 03671090540 Spoleto 35 € 33.454,90 € 1.669.008,31

21 AI ARGENTI S.r.l. 01575040553 Ferentillo 32,74 € 70.000,00 € 1.739.008,31

22 AI NORCINERIA COCCIA DI MASSARI LULIANA 03475030544 Norcia 32,27 € 20.801,20 € 1.759.809,51
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23 ACCAQUADRO S.r.l. 03727670543 Spoleto 32 € 69.947,50 € 1.829.757,01

24 TRATTORIA IL CAPANNO DI RASTELLI MAURO & C. S.a.s. 03539620546 Spoleto 31,76 € 33.439,99 € 1.863.197,00

25 AI RAFTING UMBRIA DI CRISTINA INNOCENZI 02774380543 Norcia 31,75 € 38.526,76 € 1.901.723,76

26 AI F.LLI ANSUINI DI MASTRO PEPPE S.a.s. DI ANSUINI FABRIZIO & C. 00189570542 Norcia 30 € 20.127,80 € 1.921.851,56

27 ANNUNZIATA S.r.l. 12642201003 Spoleto 29,8 € 70.000,00 € 1.991.851,56

28 SANTARELLI ROSELLA E LEONARDI LUCA S.n.c. 01218740544 Spoleto 29,5 € 70.000,00 € 2.061.851,56

29 AI GBS S.r.l. 03442310540 Sant'Anatolia di Narco 27,93 € 29.204,44 € 2.091.056,00


